Acct#

Adjustment Worksheet - Multi Unit

Rev Mtr
Redacted Code Size
High Bill Cons 2083 Water Only Charge $12,560.49
CWA Wholesale Rate $1,083.16
Prev Year Cons 63 $13.643.65
106
91
92
85
80]
Total 517 Q 6
High Bill Cons 2083
Cons @ Discount Rate 1997 X $ 411 =
Total Cons @ Flat Rate 86 x $6.03 =
Flat Rate Cons Total $518.58
Disc Rate Cons Total $8.207.67
Total Adj Water Chg $8.726.25
[High Bill Water Chg $13.643.65
Adj Bill Water Chg $8.726.25
Amt to write off $4,917.40

User Defined

Quarterly Report

Adjustment Memo

Email to City of CV if applicable
Note Account

Scanned to Account

2nd Review

City Code
City NC

86

Avg Cons

$8.207.67 Excess Cons

$518.58
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*enter ext after adj posted






