Adjustment Worksheet - Multi Unit

Acct#

Redacted	Rev Code		Mtr Size		City Code		
High Bill Cons		ter Only Charge 'A Wholesale Rate	\$12,560.49 \$1,083.16		City	NC	
Prev Year Cons	63 106 91 92 85		\$13,643.65				
Total	517	①	6	=	86	=	Avg Cons
High Bill Cons	2083						
Cons @ Discount Rate	1997	X	\$ 4.11	=	\$8,207.67	=	Excess Cons
Total Cons @ Flat Rate	86 x		\$6.03	=	\$518.58	3	

		Completed by:
Flat Rate Cons Total	\$518.58	
Disc Rate Cons Total	\$8,207.67	Date:
Total Adj Water Chg	\$8,726.25	
		Approved by:
High Bill Water Chg	\$13,643.65	
Adj Bill Water Chg	\$8,726.25	Date:
Amt to write off	\$4,917.40	
Use	r Defined	•
Qu	arterly Report	

Adjustment Memo

Note Account Scanned to Account

2nd Review

Email to City of CV if applicable

*enter ext after adj posted